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Former Name 
Resplendent Services No. 106 Limited 

Poppyfield Productions Limited 
Victory Agencies (N.Z.) Limited 
Printers Roller Specialists Limited 
Stormont Holdings Limited 
Tristar Home Rentals Limited 
W. G. Yalden Limited 
Santos Design Limited 
Vibrapac Masonry (Nelson) Limited 
Mail Order Systems (Wellington) Limited 
Torr Associates Limited 
Tri-Tech Control Services Limited 
Moorhouse Shelf Company No. 3 Limited 
Volum Atic Limited 
Rest Home Temps Bureau ( 1986) Limited 
Wynne Holdings Limited 
Pioneer Cottages (Northland) Limited 
Noodsberg Investments Limited 
Roker Park Limited 
Swaymac Holdings Limited 
Wondervol Investments No. 18 Limited 
W. R. Twigg Limited 
Paxus Information Services Group Limited 
Wine Negociants International (N.Z.) Limited 
Lampen Integrated Personnel System Limited 
Winstone Chemicals 1979 Limited 
Malcolm & Hansard Advertising Limited 
Maori Reflections Limited 
Western Optical (Wholesale) Limited 

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Thailand Investment Consultants (NZ) 

Limited 
Verrans Corner Auto Services (1988) Limited 
Victory Distributors Limited 
Hammerking Rollers Limited 
Stormont Trading Limited 
Smada Holdings Limited 
Aztec Mexican Foods Limited 
Australasian Taverns Limited 
Winstone Property (Petone) Limited 
Essentially Software Limited 
Personal Effectiveness Consultants Limited 
Beadle Control Services Limited 
North Head Productions Limited 
Zodiac Security Group Limited 
Nurseline (1988) Limited 
Huband Contractors Limited 
Ezecost Computer Systems Limited 
Sunair Aviation Limited 
The Kohi Biscuit Company Limited 
J. & N. Amalfitano Limited 
Tu Taua Enterprises Limited 
Twigg Engineering Supplies Limited 
NZ! Information Services Limited 
Negociants New Zealand Limited 
T echtrade Personnel Limited 
Patras Investments Limited 
Dialog Communications Limited 
Pacific Pzazz Limited 
Tasman Chemical Company Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 345075 

AK. 392183 
AK. 365402 
AK. 098870 
AK. 390383 
AK. 203329 
AK. 067054 
AK. 365832 
AK. 111568 
AK. 321952 
AK. 099254 
AK. 341882 
AK. 397602 
AK. 272372 
AK. 326930 
AK. 053592 
AK. 102785 
AK. 391539 
AK. 388227 
AK. 355909 
AK. 356427 
AK. 041423 
AK. 116859 
AK. 275334 
AK. 333732 
AK. 081021 
AK. 051624 
AK. 075006 
AK. 071424 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Gigantic Investments Limited 

B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Trend Maker Holdings Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 386058 

No. 153 

Date of 
Change 

6/7/88 

25/7/88 
1/8/88 

25/7/88 
2/8/88 
1/8/88 
1/6/88 
1/8/88 

13/7/88 
4/8/88 

11/7 /88 
15/8/88 
5/8/88 
5/8/88 

25/7/88 
22/7/88 
21/7/88 
25/7/88 
15/6/88 
25/7/88 

1/8/88 
4/8/88 

19/7/88 
2/8/88 
5/8/88 

19/7/88 
2/8/88 
9/8/88 
9/8/88 

co9581 

Date of 
Change 

18/7/88 

co9542 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Contrast Productions Limited 
Anthony Stewart Holdings Limited 
Fast Form No. 26 Limited 
Commercial & Technical Photographic 

Limited 
Available Company No. 24 Limited 
Guadavar Holdings Forty-Four Limited 
Catchword Fifty-Two Limited 
Catchword Fifty-Three Limited 
Catchword Fifty-One Limited 
Horticultural Insurance Brokers (NZ) Limited 
Allied Irish Limited 

Catchword Fifty-Four Limited 
Hylas Holdings Limited 
Eros Canvas Company Limited 
Coform Management No. 114 Limited 
Hausman Bricklaying Company Limited 
Auldyn Investments Limited 

New Name 

Manley Developments Limited 
Cowboys Venture Limited 
Okura Developments Limited 
Photolab Limited 

Whitway Construction Limited 
Pacific Butchery Supplies Limited 
Karamea Combined Carriers Limited 
North Harbour Customs Agents Limited 
lwi Management Limited 
Steve Prater Insurances Limited 
Fletcher Challenge Chilean Investments 

Limited 
Charity Promotions Company Limited 
Woodhams Consultants Limited 
Eros Surplus Bag Company Limited 
Rise and Shine Corporation Limited 
Hausman Construction Limited 
Terravest Properties Limited 

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 393505 5/7/88 
AK. 236500 7/7/88 
AK. 353870 10/8/88 
AK. 080873 11/8/88 

AK. 382459 16/8/88 
AK. 385621 19/7 /88 
AK. 397614 19/7 /88 
AK. 397615 25/7/88 
AK. 397612 25/7/88 
AK. 234015 26/7/88 
AK. 380183 27/6/88 

AK. 397617 28/7/88 
AK. 384292 29/7/88 
AK. 115460 2/8/88 
AK. 367187 4/8/88 
AK. 111734 5/8/88 
AK. 381023 11/8/88 

co9539 


