3488

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 153

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Resplendent Services No. 106 Limited	Thailand Investment Consultants (NZ) Limited	AK. 345075	6/7/88
Poppyfield Productions Limited Victory Agencies (N.Z.) Limited	Verrans Corner Auto Services (1988) Limited Victory Distributors Limited	AK. 392183 AK. 365402	25/7/88 1/8/88
Printers Roller Specialists Limited	Hammerking Rollers Limited	AK. 098870	25/7/88
Stormont Holdings Limited	Stormont Trading Limited	AK. 390383	2/8/88
Tristar Home Rentals Limited	Smada Holdings Limited	AK. 203329	1/8/88
W. G. Yalden Limited	Aztec Mexican Foods Limited	AK. 067054	1/6/88
Santos Design Limited	Australasian Taverns Limited	AK. 365832	1/8/88
Vibrapac Masonry (Nelson) Limited	Winstone Property (Petone) Limited	AK. 111568	13/7/88
Mail Order Systems (Wellington) Limited	Essentially Software Limited	AK. 321952	4/8/88
Torr Associates Limited	Personal Effectiveness Consultants Limited	AK. 099254	11/7/88
Tri-Tech Control Services Limited	Beadle Control Services Limited	AK. 341882	15/8/88
Moorhouse Shelf Company No. 3 Limited Volum Atic Limited	North Head Productions Limited	AK. 397602 AK. 272372	5/8/88 5/8/88
Rest Home Temps Bureau (1986) Limited	Zodiac Security Group Limited Nurseline (1988) Limited	AK. 326930	25/7/88
Wynne Holdings Limited	Huband Contractors Limited	AK. 053592	22/7/88
Pioneer Cottages (Northland) Limited	Ezecost Computer Systems Limited	AK. 102785	21/7/88
Noodsberg Investments Limited	Sunair Aviation Limited	AK. 391539	25/7/88
Roker Park Limited	The Kohi Biscuit Company Limited	AK. 388227	15/6/88
Swaymac Holdings Limited	J. & N. Amalfitano Limited	AK. 355909	25/7/88
Wondervol Investments No. 18 Limited	Tu Taua Enterprises Limited	AK. 356427	1/8/88
W. R. Twigg Limited	Twigg Engineering Supplies Limited	AK. 041423	4/8/88
Paxus Information Services Group Limited	NZI Information Services Limited	AK. 116859	19/7/88
Wine Negociants International (N.Z.) Limited	Negociants New Zealand Limited	AK. 275334	2/8/88
Lampen Integrated Personnel System Limited	Techtrade Personnel Limited	AK. 333732	5/8/88
Winstone Chemicals 1979 Limited	Patras Investments Limited	AK. 081021	19/7/88
Malcolm & Hansard Advertising Limited	Dialog Communications Limited	AK. 051624	2/8/88
Maori Reflections Limited	Pacific Pzazz Limited	AK. 075006	9/8/88
Western Optical (Wholesale) Limited	Tasman Chemical Company Limited	AK. 071424	9/8/88

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co9581

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Gigantic Investments Limited	Trend Maker Holdings Limited	AK. 386058	18/7/88
B. J. EYLES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			co9542

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Contrast Productions Limited	Manley Developments Limited	AK. 393505	5/7/88
Anthony Stewart Holdings Limited	Cowboys Venture Limited	AK. 236500	7/7/88
Fast Form No. 26 Limited	Okura Developments Limited	AK. 353870	10/8/88
Commercial & Technical Photographic Limited	Photolab Limited	AK. 080873	11/8/88
Available Company No. 24 Limited	Whitway Construction Limited	AK. 382459	16/8/88
Guadavar Holdings Forty-Four Limited	Pacific Butchery Supplies Limited	AK. 385621	19/7/88
Catchword Fifty-Two Limited	Karamea Combined Carriers Limited	AK. 397614	19/7/88
Catchword Fifty-Three Limited	North Harbour Customs Agents Limited	AK. 397615	25/7/88
Catchword Fifty-One Limited	Iwi Management Limited	AK. 397612	25/7/88
Horticultural Insurance Brokers (NZ) Limited	Steve Prater Insurances Limited	AK. 234015	26/7/88
Allied Irish Limited	Fletcher Challenge Chilean Investments Limited	AK. 380183	27/6/88
Catchword Fifty-Four Limited	Charity Promotions Company Limited	AK. 397617	28/7/88
Hylas Holdings Limited	Woodhams Consultants Limited	AK. 384292	29/7/88
Eros Canvas Company Limited	Eros Surplus Bag Company Limited	AK. 115460	2/8/88
Coform Management No. 114 Limited	Rise and Shine Corporation Limited	AK. 367187	4/8/88
Hausman Bricklaying Company Limited	Hausman Construction Limited	AK. 111734	5/8/88
Auldyn Investments Limited	Terravest Properties Limited	AK. 381023	11/8/88

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.